»,Q PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PERSIAN) FEMALE 2017.
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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 56 candidates

for recruitment to 12 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF

LECTURER PERSIAN (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of

written test held on 03-08-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 15207 38900015 AMMARA HASHMI MUHAMMAD ABDUL MAJEED
HASHMI
2 15213 38900105 AQEELA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR
3 15216 38900128 ATIQA JAVEED JAVEED MUKHTAR
4 15219 38900161 BUSHRA RAFIQ MAND MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MAND
5 15221 38900112 FAREEHA SALEEM HAJI MUHAMMAD SALEEM
6 15223 38900030 FATIMA FAYYAZ SHEIKH FAYYAZ AHMAD
7 15230 38900027 HAFSAILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS RANA
8 15235 38900039 IQRA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED
9 15237 38900090 IQRA SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD
10 15242 38900064 KHADIJA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
11 15243 38900003 KHADIJA SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
12 15245 38900028 KOMAL ARSHI IRSHAD AHMAD
13 15247 38900153 MADIHA ARSHAD ARSHAD PERVAIZ
14 15249 38900035 MARIA ALI MALIK ASGHAR ALI
15 15250 38900005 MARIAM PARVAZ PARVAZ AHMAD
16 15252 38900136 MEHWISH SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI
17 15256 38900022 NABILA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD ANWAR
18 15257 38900145 NAFEESA NADAR NADAR HUSSAIN SHAH
19 15263 38900174 NISHAT FATIMA M,RAFIQ
20 15272 38900155 RABIA SADAQAT SADAQAT ALI MALIK
21 15274 38900146 RAFIA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM
22 15277 38900152 ROBINA KOUSAR M FAZAL
23 15280 38900119 RUBISHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID
24 15281 38900138 SAADIA INAM INAM UL HAQ
25 15282 38900150 SADAF BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR
26 15289 38900043 SALMA RIAZ RIAZ UL HAQ
27 15296 38900117 SANA QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM
28 15297 38900089 SANIA BASHIR BASHIR NAWAZ
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15301
15309
15310
15311
15315
15316
15322
15325
15328
15329
15332
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15371
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15376
15378
15389
15411
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15416
15420
15421
15431
15432

38900123
38900164
38900099
38900101
38900001
38900033
38900110
38900132
38900083
38900032
38900038
38900082
38900140
38900078
38900124
38900074
38900157
38900094
38900097
38900142
38900125
38900016
38900012
38900158
38900133
38900009
38900069
38900054

SEHRISH SHABBIR
SIMAB ZAHRA
SOBIA REHMAN
SOFIA ZAFAR
SUNNENA KHAN
SYEDA RAMISA BATOOL ZAIDI
TABASSUM FATIMA
TAHIRA SULTANA
TEHMINA AKBAR
TEHMINA NAWAZ
UNSA ARSHAD
UZMA SADIA
ZARNOSH MUSHTAQ
ZOBIA ZAFAR
MUBBASHRA AROQOJ
ZAVERA MALIK
AMINA MAHMOOD
AROQOJ FATIMA
ROBINA SHAHEEN
ZOHRA JABIN

NAIMA FATIMA
ASMA SBAJ

GOSHIA NASEEM
MALEEHA AFZAL
SIDRA TAHIR
SUMREEN AKHTAR
NAYYAR FIAZ

NAZIA BATOOL

MINORITIES QUOTA

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

KAZAM ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

ZAFAR IQBAL

ALLAH DITTA

SYED QASEEM HAIDER ZAIDI
FAYYAZ MEHMOOD

QARI GHULAM NABEE
AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MALIK MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
AKBAR ALI

MALIK MUSHTAQ AHMED 1JAZ
ZAFAR ALI

MALIK NIAZ MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MAHMOOD AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

SHAH NAWAZ

ALI SHER

ABDUL BASEER

SBAJ ALl

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAVED
JAHANGEER AKHTAR

FIAZ AHMAD

SYED LAL HUSSAIN SHAH

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post of Minority quota.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 152-B2017

Dated:

18-08-2017
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